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Greyhound
Maiden/Straight/366

Infrared Power
Daysea's Bug
Untrained Eye
Federal Master
Bentley Moana
Colonel Jimmy
Rose Of Alabama
Cliff Clavin

Grade 6/Straight/366

Havoc

Basil Fawlty
Daysea's Ziggy
Calico Bluff
Cunning Kick
Surging Spark
Oh Peggy Oh

Maps

Scales: K Hoggan

Last

28.8

30.6
31.6
271
27.0
26.8
311

35.1
37.4
28.7
36.1
36.2
27.3
26.2
32.7

Masters Grade 5/Straight/366 (1)

Ecker Road
Noisy Capers
Orson Apatite
She's Some Fox
Gentleman John
Way Star

Crazy Matrix

34.5
31.6
28.7
24.6
29.5
27.2

33.1

Masters Grade 5/Straight/366 (2)

Cosmic Camper
Patonga Dave
Bat Sign
Sarah's Price
Indigo Destroyer

Bomber Bar Cool

31.0
33.7
32.0
31.9
38.9
32.9

This

28.7
36.2
30.8
31.7
27.6
27.9
27.0
31.6

34.8
37.4
291
36.1
36.0
271
26.4
33.1

34.5
31.2
28.6
24.5
29.5
27.3

33.2

311
33.6
32.0
32.0
39.0
33.1

Variance

0.2
0.1
0.5
0.9
0.2
0.5

-0.3
0.0
0.4
0.0
-0.2
-0.2
0.2
0.4

0.0
-0.4
-0.1
-0.1
0.0
0.1
0.1

0.1
-0.1
0.0
0.1
0.1
0.2


Scales: K Hoggan


CAP Sunday, 01 June 2025

Box Greyhound Last This Variance
7 Titanium Gunn 33.0 32.7 -0.3
8 Clock Watcher 32.6 32.7 0.1

Race# 5 Masters Grade 5/Straight/366 (3)

1 Rusty Demon 37.3 37.1 -0.2
2 Serrai 28.1 28.0 -0.1
3 Alpha Princess 27.8 27.7 -0.1
4 Sirius Thinking 28.6 28.5 -0.1
6 Old Stables 32.0 317 -0.3
7 Honey Bar Cool 28.1 28.7 0.6
8 Sparks Will Fly 27.3 26.9 -0.4

Race# 6 Open/Straight/366

1 Victory Road 347 347 0.0
2 Have Ignition 31.1 31.0 -0.1
3 That's Hot 27.6 27.5 -0.1
4 Canya Untamed 30.0 29.8 -0.2
5 Audrey's Magic 28.4 28.4 0.0
6 Daysea's Elvis 31.5 31.9 0.4
7 Hara's Donny 31.0 31.1 0.1
8 Daysea's Rowdy 32.3 32.3 0.0

Race# 7 Preferential Box Draw (Final)/Straight/366 (PBD)

1 Man On Fire 32.2 32.0 -0.2
2 High Geared 35.7 35.5 -0.2
3 Sketchy Story 32.0 32.2 0.2
4 Sonny Crockett 31.2 31.0 -0.2
5 Shian Freya 28.4 27.9 -0.5
6 Weather Report 32.6 32.7 0.1
7 What's The Price 27.6 27.7 0.1
8 Jet Springer 32.6 32.6 0.0

Race# 8 Straight Of Origin (L) (Final)/Straight/366

1 Badger's Beast 34.2 34.2 0.0
2 Jazzy Ethics 27.0 271 0.1
4 Bye Bye Swiper 32.9 32.9 0.0
5 Logie Magic 31.0 31.7 0.7
6 Rio Will Rock 32.5 32.7 0.2
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CAP Sunday, 01 June 2025

Box Greyhound
7 Blue Art

8 Daysea's Rory

Last

31.2
30.9

Race# 9 5th Grade (Heat)/Straight/366 (1)

1 Cool Bananas

2 Dynamic Ethics

3 Maryann's Memory
4 Monkey Pants

5 Clean Cut

6 Gretzky

7 So Dapper

8 Ritza Wotton

31.5
254
33.0
30.7
31.0
32.7
35.9
30.4

Race# 10 5th Grade (Heat)/Straight/366 (2)

I Caramel Rupee
2 Go For Launch
3 Daysea's Court
4 Kahlia's Pride
Billy Cash Jet

Looking Fancy

Morrisette

0 ~N o O

Muscovite Mica

26.4
41.3
31.0
27.8
34.1
35.5
32.6
271

Race# 11 5th Grade (Heat)/Straight/366 (3)

1 She's Our Gal

2 Rockin' Hillside

3 Someone's |dea

4 Cash Handy
Into Oblivion

Inky Ricochet

Hara's Indiana

o N o O

Hendrix Dutton

26.8
321
28.5
32.7
29.3
31.1
29.3
29.5

Race# 12 5th Grade (Heat)/Straight/366 (4)

1 Squeaky Carroll
2 Quest For Chaos
3 Casino Special

4 Jilliby Yoda
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33.3
35.9
30.2
30.6

This
31.3
31.1

31.9
254
33.7
31.0
31.0
33.2
35.6
30.2

26.1
41.5
31.2
27.6
33.7
36.4
33.2
26.8

27.0
32.1
28.3
32.9
29.3
31.1
29.2
29.5

33.5
35.7
30.7
30.4

Variance

0.1
0.2

0.4
0.0
0.7
0.3
0.0
0.5
-0.3
-0.2

-0.3
0.2
0.2
-0.2
-0.4
0.9
0.6
-0.3

0.2
0.0
-0.2
0.2
0.0
0.0
-0.1
0.0

0.2
-0.2
0.5
-0.2

3/4



CAP Sunday, 01 June 2025

Box Greyhound Last
5 Minter Honour 31.6
6 Idea's Girl 28.0
7 Zipping Gatsby 34.5
8 Mr. O'Malley 30.8
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31.9
28.0
34.8
30.8

Variance

0.3
0.0
0.3
0.0

4/4





